UK ATHLETICS: DISTANCE CARD

MEETING

European Indoor Selection Trial

VENUE

Lee Valley

DATE

Saturday 20/02/2021

EVENT

Mens Triple Jump

TIME

13:30

Order

No

NAME

Club

1st Trial

2nd Trial

3rd Trial

Best of 3

3 Trials

4th Trial

5th Trial

6th Trial

Best of All

Final

Signatures

Metres

Metres

Metres

Metres

Position after

Metres

Metres

Metres

Metres

Positionn

Sam Trigg-Petrovic

ERME VALLEY

15.42

X

15.04

15.42

2

15.33

15.35

15.29

15.42

w

Nathan Douglas

OXFORD CITY

X

X

X

X

15.65

X

15.65

N

Efe Uwaifo

ENFIELD & HARINGEY H

15.25

15.73

15.81

15.81

15.99

15.87

15.99

15.99
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Judges' Signatures

20
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23

24

25

26

Referee's Signature







