MEETING	European Indoor Selection Trial Mens Triple Jump		VENUE TIME		E	Lee Valley 13:30				DATE			Saturday 20/02/2021							
EVENT																				
Order No	NAME	Club	1st Trial Metres		2nd Trial Metres		3rd Trial Metres		Best of 3 Metres	Position after 3 Trials	4th	th Trial 5th Trial		Γrial	6th Trial		Best of All	Final Positionn	Signatures	
											Metres		Metres		Metres		Metres	Ä		
1	Sam Trigg-Petrovic	ERME VALLEY	15.42		х		15.04		15.42	2	15.33		15.35		15.29		15.42	3		
2	Nathan Douglas	OXFORD CITY	х		х		х				х		15.65		х		15.65	2		
3	Efe Uwaifo	ENFIELD & HARINGEY H	15.25		15.73		15.81		15.81	1	15.99		15.87		15.99		15.99	1		
4																				
5																				
6																				
7																				
8																			tures	
9																			igna	
10																			Judges' Signatures	
11																			Judg	
12																				
13																				
14																				
15																				
16																				
17																				
18																				
19																				
20																				
21																			Referee's Signature	
22																			igne	
23																			S S'	
24																			eree	
25																			Ref	
26														Ţ						